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9V* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet For pige reference.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

11341

11323

11358

11U06

illiltt

IIQP^

120S3

12105

12117

1 ?.T 72

-]??66

12287

1?*.??

is^T-i

12^56

12 W

12929

12958

13137

l32liU

13295

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bare root

Barefoot

Banner man

Barnes

Barnhill

Barr

Bgrrs

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gene H.
Lexington, s. C.

Cnarles D.
West u0la.,S.C.

Puther L.

Lexington, S. G.
Odel-L LeRoy,Jr.

Cayce. S. C.

Joe 0.
Lexington, S. C.

Glenn Allen
Lexington, S. C.

Bunch Wgvne
Pelion, S. C.

Barr Willie, Jr.

Barnette

Barnhm

Florence. S. C-

William Hastes
Charleston, S.C.

Tommy Bel-ton

-Charleston, S. C

BankR Lowell Leon

B^rr*

Barnett

Barnes

Barb

Bgrrs

Barnes

Barr

Barr

Barr

Lnnfl 1 R , N. C .

Rmrp-n Da lf»

Pelion, S. C.

51 nttael Scott

Clarence Albert

West Columbia rS.

Michael George

Capital Heights,

Robert Winffred

Pelion. S. C-

James Morgan

Swansea, S. G,
William Dale
Charlotte, N.C.

Leon- Walter

Leesville, S.C.
Thomas Andrew

Leesville. S.C.

Barefoot

13311

13445

- 3.354.6

13654

13902

14028

Hil38

14097

14302

Barr

Barnett

Kelvin Douglas

G^ston. S. C.
Roswell Adair,Ii:

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Haitlwflngfir

Ford

Staley

Price

Connelly

Bachman

OB wale!

Hirkso"

Shealy

Banks

Paris

Lucas

Horton

C.

Frye

C-
Curry.,

wa.
John sen

Randolph

Baucom

Johnson

Stokes

Mills

Williamson

Robert Lee jj Marshall

Columbia, S. C.

Barefoot Bobbv Earl

Barber

Barrs

Barber

Barren

Rarher-

Barnes

Lexinat on , S . C .
Ephriam

Buffalo. N.Y.

Clayton Wesley

West Cola., S.C.

Rickey Angelo

west Cola. r a.C.

John Caswell
Effingham, S. C.

Ben'amin F \1

Wallace

Barr

Miles

Springer

Shaw

Caldwel 1

Columbia 1
Paul Howard Whiteside
Columbia, S.C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wnnrifl Jr»ye

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

Lexington, S. C. 17

Brenda
West Cola., S.C.

Lottie

Irmo, S. C.

Deborah Ann
Batesburg, S.C.

Racfiei Elizabeth

Reevesville,S.C

^hirley Lee

West Cola. f S. C,

Loretta Ann

2$
2b

70
76
19
16

27

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Istued

Month

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

C

W

w

Jun

Jul
AUK
Aue

Aue-
8 ' U

Au*

26

19

Pellon, S. G. 17

ET 1 *aheth D.

Phyllis

Ci(~i 1 i^ff lnl fl _ j . U •

Deborah
Cayoe, S. C.

Pamela G n l T

West Cola. f S.C.

Gretchen Bar!
Pelion, S. C.

Wanda Deane

Went Cols. .S.C.

W

W

Z6_| C_
20

25

27

20
19
?Cf

19

w

w

w

22 W

23
2k

26

Josephine K. if8

Leesviller S. C.
Annette Kaye

Columbia. S. C.

Tersey Fa ye

P(=>T»T»V. S. C.

Doris Lenora
Swansea, S. C.

Joan Carol
Charlotte, N.C.

Eliz. Abieail

Batesburs. S.C.
Mary Isola

Leesville, S.C.

TJ i nd a Ma T- i (»

W. Cola.rS. C.
Barbara A.

Cades, S.C.

Carrie Belle

Columbia, S. C.

Mary .Tune

West Cola. S.C.
Henrietta

Leesville, S, C.

Debra Fav

Cayce , S.C.

Janice Ilene

West Cola . f S . C

Vicky Ma Me

West Cola., SO

r)T~V PI Ton

S^llie Reqene
West Cola., S.C.

in
23
19
20

1?
20

20

21
10

19
19

33
191

17
25

2U

45

50

22

w

w

w

w

N

W

C

W

w

w

C

Aug

Aus

Day

23

9

13
27
?

U

Year

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

7 1969

JL2) 1969

I / I
if

1. Date oF Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Jun
Jul
Jun

Day

27
1

1U
Jun 10
Julj 12

Jul
Aus
Aug
AUE

1962j, _ .Aujz

1970
7 1970

Sep 8
Sep

Oejfe

Oct

10

Aug

16
0

18

7
Aug 10

1970 Sep

1970J

16_J1270

19L 1970
Octj 9 1970

Oct 2^ 1970

Decl 3
Dec
Jan

k
1970
1970

28 1971

Jai^ 29 1971

Feta 111 1971

Sep

Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec
Dec

11
16

y«

1969
1969
1969
1969
196^

1969
1V69

1969
_19fey

1969

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Rev.Wm. Earle Stone Consent or motne.

Lexington, S. C. Mrs. F.Harold

Rev. L. W. Corder
Cayce, S. C.
Rev .Louis Jacobs

Rt . 1. Irmo, S.C.
Rev.Dewey Cockrell

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Samuel D. HarD

Brancheville,S.C.

naiviw anger

Consent of mother

Rosa Lee McCarty

33on,Sr. -

i
1970 Rev.H. wyman Dowd

197Q Lexington, 3. C.
197Q Rev. Edward to. Aldr

1970

19 19?0|

19 197Q

2^ 1970
k 1970

Dec 8 1970

Jan

Ffit)

Feb

30

^
?6

Fet| 1^ 1971 M^r 1
May 111 197^ Mav 21

May

Way
May

May

13 197^ May 2<f

141 1971

TQ71

1971

1971
1971

. Mav 27 1971

17 1971 Jun
27 19711 Jun

1̂
12

May 28 1971 Jun \k

Jun 7

Jun

^an
Jan

Feb
Fob
May

May

8
IV
21

B
11

16
18

1221
1971
1972
1972

1972
1972
1972

1972
Jun 22 1972

Jun 23 1972

.Tgly IT 1971

, Jul
Jul

_Sept.

Sept

12.1972
17
Ye"
JU

12

1972
1972

_19Z2
1972

W 1 Oni-. 25 1972

18 Oct 26 1972

53
39

17
17
22

?J|

22
18

55
40

37

C

w

w

w

c

w

i>ec jlU 197^

Dec

Jb&SC—

Apr

June

June

Jul

Jul

Jn]y

Sept
Sept

15 197^

-26
27

_127_3
1973

15l 1973
_JJ..1971

28

11
12

26

1973

1973

1973

1973

28 1973

!

Jun

Jun
Jan

18

1971
1971
1971
1971

24 1971
21

Jan 21

Fet>
Feb
May

May

11
11

18
18

Jun 27

1972

1972

1972
1972

Pelion, S. C.

Huth D. ttelson
N. P. for 3. C.
LftXi^gtQWf S. G-
Hev.G.Alvin Fulmei

Prosper! t^V 3» c-
Hev. Clarence G. He
Cayce, 5. C.

Rev. J. M. Pinkler

Lex1 ne'ton Countv. S

H. C. £eT»r»y

Ich Consent of moth

Vertie Lee uswald

Iderman

.C.

W» P. for $. C.

Rev. Willie S. Grower. Sr.

Lexington , Sounty , S. C.

Rev- Oneil uhapre
Lexington County

Rev. Henry M» Bran
Lexington County,

Rev. J. I^mar Smit

Lexington County
E. Ray ^am
probate Judge
Lexinaton Cty, S.C
H. Ray Eam^
Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C.

it
3.C.

a Consent of bi-u i.

*aylOD JnhrjKon

1972 H. Ray Ham

1972
1972

Frobate Judge
Lexington, S. c.
Rev J. Fred Hughes

Jun 29 1972 Lexington Cty,S.C.
J 1' Consent of

•Tnly 14 1975Rc»yT Inland E. Rmwqler . Jr. motner•*• i ii
July 17 197^ Lexington, S. C.

Aug
Aug

_Se.pt

Sept

Oct-

Oct

Dec

May

May

June

Jul^L
Aug
Aug

Jul

Jul
sept
Sept

12
22

1?
12

f 197
1972

1972

1972

2R 1973

3lj 1973

T ft! 97 2

19 1972
1

1 11973

1

28
3

k
6
15

LTL

1973

1973

197-}

1973
1973
1973
1973

28j 1973

2£j 1973

2 Rev. Chas. M. Plov
Kings tree

Mrs. Ruth Nelson, NJ

F^ye B.
Mills

den Jr.

.P. for s. C.

Lexinat on, S. C.

Rp?V. -Taiti^p TT . T.i nrSs

Lexington Co _

ay

Rf^V.'T;::|rrl^s a W-i 1 1 i anSs

Lexincrton Co.

JELJSaazLJfenUerobate L^
Lexington Co.

Rev. Thurman W. Mee>

Rev. W. S. Cromer,
Lexington Co.

Rev • H. Green, Sr »

Columbia, S. n.
Jeanette R. Swygert
N.P.lOL O.L;.
Lexington Co.

^
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fl%^.r*.
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